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Lifeguard - Job Description 
 
The Apple Hill Center for Chamber Music in Nelson, NH is looking for a part-time lifeguard to 
supervise campers this summer during swimming at a local park. Apple Hill is a diverse community 
including students ages 13 through 80+. This position will report to the Summer Workshop Admin 
Director. 
 
Dates: Saturday, June 15—Friday, June 21 (Tuesday, June 18 off) 
Saturday, June 29—Friday, July 5 (Tuesday, July 2 off) 
Saturday, July 13—Friday, July 19 (Tuesday, July 16 off) 
Saturday, July 27—Friday, August 2 (Tuesday, July 31 off) 
Saturday, August 10—Friday, August 16 (Tuesday, August 13 off) 
 
Hours: 5pm-6:30pm each day 
 
Location: Otter Brook Park, Keene, NH 
 
Qualifications: American Red Cross certified lifeguard or certified in an equivalent national 
recognized course having standards no less stringent than the life guard course offered by the 
American Red Cross. 
 
Compensation: $17/hour 
 
To apply: Please send resume and two references to amelia@applehill.org 
 
_________________ 

ABOUT APPLE HILL 
Apple Hill, a non-profit arts organization situated on 100 acres of fields and woodlands in Nelson, NH, offers educational 
and mentoring programs each year to 300 students on-site as part of the Summer Chamber Music Workshop and to 
thousands more throughout the world while producing approximately 60 concerts each year. Apple Hill does not 
discriminate based on race, color, religion, age, disability, gender, gender identity, sexual orientation, or national origin. 

http://www.applehill.org/
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